PRODUCT # : CL-807-D-BK
Warranty:
Flexible BBQ- Deck Light Aluminum & Steel
Lamp:
Fixture Specifications:
Head:
Finish:
Lens:

E-Mail: sales@coronalighting.com
Corona Lighting reserves the right to make any change and/or improvement to the design and construction of this fixure without further notification.
Special Lenses & Honeycomb Louvers
CX-238 MR-16 Snap-on holder, Silver Plated
CX-239 MR-16 honeycomb louver, Black
CX-240-AM MR-16 color lens, Amber
CX-240-BL MR-16 color lens, Blue
CX-240-GR MR-16 color lens, Green
CX-240-RD MR-16 color lens, Red
CX-240-YL MR-16 color lens, Yellow
CX-241 MR-16  lens, Linear Spread
CX-242 MR-16  lens, Frosted
CX-243 MR-16  lens, Prismatic
For MR-16 Lenses and Louvers, you will need the CX-238
Stainless Steel Pool and Spa Rated Transformers
T-LTF60 60W, 12V, Compact Mini Transformer
T-LT75 75W, 12 and 15V, Single Circuit Transformer
w/ Integrated Mechanical Timer.
T-LT150 150W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT300 300W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT600 600W, 12-15V, Dual Circuit Transformer.
T-LT900 900W, 12-22V, Triple Circuit Transformer.
T-LT150
T-LT75
T-FIDT Field Installed Plug-in Digital Timer.
T-TR-FIP